ERicaN CueSeorts

AYS
ACS #567

Frames
Team Won
Flanagan's The Machine
Flanagan's Hit & Run
Flanagan's Champs
Flanagan's Chamberlain
Sporties Full Metal Jacket
The Backstreet Boys

Flanagan's Pocket Pool
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BCA #1612

Total
Frames
Won
165
162

Total
Games
Played

384
352
384
368
352
368
320

Total

Team

Points
1204
1113
1216
629
621
558
431

Team Games
Points Played
51 16
46 16
60 16 161
7 16 101

16 85
16 79
16 48

9/27 Flanagan's Pocket Pool Bye-Not Handed In Owe $32

10/18 Flanagan's Pocket Pool Short $8

11/15 Flanagan's Pocket Pool Bye-Not Handed In Owe $32

1/3 Flanagan's Hit N Run-Bye Not Handed In Owe $32

1/31 Flanagan's Hit N Run vs Sporties Full Metal Jacket-Not Handed In Owe $64
2/14 Flanagan's Hit N Run vs Flanagan's Chamberlain Not Handed In Owe $64
2/21 Flanagan's Hit N Run-Bye Not Handed In Owe $32

2/28 Flanagan's Pocket Pool Bye-Not Handed In Owe $32

3/7 Backstreet Boys vs Flanagan's Pocket Pool Not Handed In Owe $64

3/7 Sporties Full Metal Jacket Bye Not Handed In Owe $32

20+ Points

Mike Frisch-21
Shawn Mueller-21
Jeff Brown-20
Kaiden Hunkins-20

8-Ball Breaks
Jeff Fournier

Table Runs
Kaiden Hunkins-2
Johnnie Rodriguez
Mike Frisch
Shawn Mueller

WSPA #731

Team
Average
3.14
3.16
3.17
1.71
1.76
1.52
1.35




