WPBA Monday Orange Team Standings 2021-2022 waukeshacoedpool@webador.com







ACS #567

BCA #1612

WSPA #731

Monday Orange Standings 3-7-22

		•		Total	Total	Total	
	Frames	Team	Games	Frames	Team	Games	Team
Team	Won	Points	Played	Won	Points	Played	Average
Flanagan's The Machine	7	51	16	165	1204	384	3.14
Flanagan's Hit & Run	2	46	16	162	1113	352	3.16
Flanagan's Champs	9	60	16	161	1216	384	3.17
Flanagan's Chamberlain	0	7	16	101	629	368	1.71
Sporties Full Metal Jacket			16	85	621	352	1.76
The Backstreet Boys			16	79	558	368	1.52
Flanagan's Pocket Pool			16	48	431	320	1.35

9/27 Flanagan's Pocket Pool Bye-Not Handed In Owe \$32

10/18 Flanagan's Pocket Pool Short \$8

11/15 Flanagan's Pocket Pool Bye-Not Handed In Owe \$32

1/3 Flanagan's Hit N Run-Bye Not Handed In Owe \$32

1/31 Flanagan's Hit N Run vs Sporties Full Metal Jacket-Not Handed In Owe \$64

2/14 Flanagan's Hit N Run vs Flanagan's Chamberlain Not Handed In Owe \$64

2/21 Flanagan's Hit N Run-Bye Not Handed In Owe \$32

2/28 Flanagan's Pocket Pool Bye-Not Handed In Owe \$32

3/7 Backstreet Boys vs Flanagan's Pocket Pool Not Handed In Owe \$64

3/7 Sporties Full Metal Jacket Bye Not Handed In Owe \$32

20+ Points

Mike Frisch-21 Shawn Mueller-21 Jeff Brown-20 Kaiden Hunkins-20 **Table Runs**

Kaiden Hunkins-2 Johnnie Rodriguez Mike Frisch Shawn Mueller 8-Ball Breaks

Jeff Fournier